
NOTE: St. Joseph’s Feast Day, Wednesday, March 19, 2025 is
observed but the office will remain open.  

NOTE: Good Friday, April 18, 2025 is a normal workday. The
office will be open all of Holy Week, but ministry meetings are
discouraged so members can attend Holy Week events. 

•  S T .  J O S E P H ’ S  C A T H O L I C  C H U R C H  •

Holiday Calendar

Ash Wednesday: Wednesday, March 5 2025
Lenten Mission: Mar. 31 - Apr. 2, 2025
Ministry Safety Training: July 2, 2025

Parish Festival: Sept. 5-7, 2025
Steward Appreciation Dinner: (date TBD)

Ministry Fair: Oct. 4-5, 2025
Stewardship Renewal Weekend: Oct. 11-12, 2025

Advent Mission: Dec. 1-4, 2025

Big Days on Campus 2025

HOLIDAY CALENDAR REVISED: MAY 22,  2025

NOTE: St. Joseph’s Feast Day, Thursday, March 19, 2026 is
observed but the office will remain open.  

NOTE: Good Friday, April 3, 2026 is a normal workday. The
office will be open all of Holy Week, but ministry meetings are
discouraged so members can attend Holy Week events. 

Ash Wednesday: Wednesday, Feb. 18, 2026
Lenten Mission: (date TBD) 2026

Ministry Safety Training: TBD
Parish Festival: Sept. 11-13, 2026

Steward Appreciation Dinner: (date TBD)
Ministry Fair: TBD

Stewardship Renewal Weekend: TBD
Advent Mission: (date TBD) 2026

Big Days on Campus 2026

2025
January 1, 2025 (Wednesday) New Year’s Day
January 20, 2025 (Monday) Martin Luther King Day
February 17, 2025 (Monday) President’s Day
April 21, 2025 (Monday) Easter Monday*
May 26, 2025 (Monday) Memorial Day*
July 4, 2025 (Friday) Independence Day*
September 1, 2025 (Monday) Labor Day*
November 11, 2025 (Tuesday) Veterans Day
November 27-28, 2025 (Thurs-Fri) Thanksgiving
December 8, 2025 (Monday) Immaculate Conception
December 24, 2025 (Wednesday) Christmas (1/2 day)
December 25, 2025 (Thursday) Christmas
December 31, 2025 (Wednesday) New Year’s Eve (1/2 day)

OFFICES CLOSED ON THESE DATES

* Evening Mass and Confessions cancel led.

January 1, 2026 (Thursday) New Year’s Day
January 19, 2026 (Monday) Martin Luther King Day
February 16, 2026 (Monday) President’s Day
April 6, 2026 (Monday) Easter Monday*
May 25, 2026 (Monday) Memorial Day*
July 3, 2026 (Friday) Independence Day Observed*
September 7, 2026 (Monday) Labor Day*
November 11, 2026 (Wednesday) Veterans Day
November 26-27, 2026 (Thurs-Fri) Thanksgiving
December 8, 2026 (Tuesday) Immaculate Conception
December 24, 2026 (Thursday) Christmas (1/2 day)
December 25, 2026 (Friday) Christmas
December 31, 2026 (Thursday) New Year’s Eve (1/2 day)

2026
OFFICES CLOSED ON THESE DATES

* Evening Mass and Confessions cancel led.


